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Automatic and electric steam hoiler

- Automatic and electric steam boiler

- Available with one or two steam outlets

- Automatic water feeding by means of a water
pump

- Automatic water level control

- Two safety devices fitted onto the boiler: pressure
switch and safety valve
- Condensate return inlet

Technical Specifications MAXI 16

Voltage

Steam working pressure
Boiler heater

Boiler capacity

Pump motor

Water inlet

Boiler exhaust

Steam outlet
Condensate return
Overall dimensions

Net weight

Gross weight (carton-pallet)
Packing dimensions

230V/400V/3/50-60 Hz
0,3 = 7 bar
7-8-10-12-15kW
16|

0,55 kW

3/8”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

550 x 440 x 980 mm
72 Kg

81Kg

680 x 480 x 1170 mm
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