MAXI 16



Automatic and electric steam boiler

- Automatic and electric steam boiler
- Available with one or two steam outlets
- Automatic water feeding by means of a water pump
- Automatic water level control
- Two safety devices fitted onto the boiler: pressure switch and safety valve
- Condensate return inlet

Technical Specifications	MAXI 16
Voltage	230V/400V/3/50-60 Hz
Steam working pressure	0,3 ÷ 7 bar
Boiler heater	7 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 15 kW
Boiler capacity	161
Pump motor	0,55 kW
Water inlet	3/8"
Boiler exhaust	1/2"
Steam outlet	1/2"
Condensate return	1/2"
Overall dimensions	550 x 440 x 980 mm
Net weight	72 Kg
Gross weight (carton-pallet)	81 Kg
Packing dimensions	680 x 480 x 1170 mm

www.vyvijacepary.sk +421 905 162 119